Stratford, CT - 1-800-333-5762 - www.jrmerritt.com
Pub. # 36.L4-1 509
J.R. MERRITT
CONTROLS, INC.
MG10
MG12A
VIOGRNORN
30°

1-3; 2-4
7L; 7R
Ordering example:
Locations
Locations
Type
FG 3
Note:
Adapter for PRO-4, PRO-6, VCSO,
1. Due to space restrictions not all variations
of options are available in all positions.
2. Custom handle options available on request.
RED
GREEN
Adapter  for VNS2
FG3
2 RED
CS1, VCS2, CS3, VNSO
Push-button in position 2 red
Deadman
BROWN
ORANGE
GREY
BLACK
Protection
Rating
IP56
IP56
IP40
IP54
IP40
IP56
Stratford, CT   1-800-333-5762    www.jrmerritt.com
Pub. # 36.C14 911
J.R. MERRITT
CONTROLS, INC.
FG3 FIGHTER GRIP HANDLE DIMENSIONS
Shaft
Pos. 7Ru/7Lu
Push buttons
Anti-rotation
Pos. 7L Pos. 7R
Pos. 7Ro/7Lo
0.64 [16.0]
SQ.
30° 30°
0.12
 [3.0]
M5
0.21
 [5.0]
Pos.
Pos. 6L
Pos. 6R
4.49 [114.0]
Approx.
5.0
 [127]
1.77 [45.0]
Ø0.32
 [Ø8.1]
0.71 [18.0]
0.98 [25.0]
2.8
 [70]